Compressed air conditioning 2-3
edition 01/2025RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
Page 1 of 3
Subject to technical changes an errors reserved.
The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user.
The specified data do not represent legally guaranteed properties.
 Main spare parts
 Characteristics
  Ordering information
Type Port Output pressure
R 3X - X
  Order example:   R 33 - 10
Port
33
34
G 1/2
G 3/4
Description
 Materials
- Block design
- Simple block mounting with other devices
using conical clamps and half threads
- Joiner sets (KP 33) required for block
mounting
- Pressure setting can be locked by pushing
the knob down
- Flow direction indicated by arrows
- Entry in direction of arrow
- Independent of inlet pressure
- Pressure gauge 50 included
- Pressure gauge can be mounted at both ends
- Lockable adjusting knob (on request)
Part Part No.
 Set of wearing parts
- Diaphragm, cmpl.
- Valve cone, cmpl.
- O-ring 50 x 2
22.1833.4
Pr. gauge 50, G1/4
0 to   4 bar
0 to 10 bar
0 to 16 bar
0 to 25 bar
204-KD
206-KD
207-KD
110.88-KDB
Pressure
regulating valve
Size 3
R 33 R 34
G 1/2 G 3/4
   0.1 to 3 bar
   0.2 to 6 bar
0.5 to 10 bar
0.5 to 16 bar
Type R 33 R 34
Port G 1/2 G 3/4
Pressure gauge port G 1/4
Type of construction Diaphragm pressure regulator
with self-relieving design
Special versions on request
- Reverse flow port  closed
- Installation without grease
Max. input pressure p1 16 bar
Control range p2 0.1 to 3 bar / 0.2 to 6 bar /
0.5 to 10 bar / 0.5 to 16 bar
Mounting position Any
Mounting type Panel mounting, hole 50.5
Bracket or two through holes
Medium temperature
Ambient temperature
-10 to 60 °C   (other temperature Max.
-10 to 60 °C     ranges on request)
Weight [g] 850 / 935 with pressure gauge
Part Material